
FRASER COAST TOY RUN 
2019 

Confirmed Station Square Stall Dates 

 

1. Thursday 12th September.   Bottle shop end 
2. Friday 20th September.   Bottle shop end 
3. Thursday 26th September.   Bottle shop end 
4. Friday 4th October.  Noni B end 
5. Friday 11th October.   Bottle shop end 
6. Thursday 17th October.   Bottle shop end 
7. Thursday 24th October.   Bottle shop end 
8. Friday 1st November.   Bottle shop end 
9. Thursday 7th November.  Noni B end 
10. Thursday 21st November.   Bottle shop end 
11. Friday 29th November.   Bottle shop end 

 


